Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (In state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Qutcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to fleld

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lostin care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023)

Canines

Adult
127
107

32

266

Adult
176
37

25

238

Adult

.29

29
267

In Shelter
144

Up to 5 months
48

46

5

25

0

0

0

0

124

Up to 5 months
54

Up to 5 months
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In Shelter

184
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In Foster Care

12

Age Unknown

Age Unknown
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: Age Unknown
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-In Foster Care

133

Total
156

Total
175
153

57

390

Total
230
38

26

294

Total

35

35
329

' Total

217



Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)

Transferred in from agency (out of state)

Transferred in from agency (international)

Owner Intended Euthanasia
impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Qutcomes
Adoption
Returned to owner
Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

: Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

. Other Outcomes

- Died in care

‘ Lostin care

‘Shelter euthanasia

: Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

- Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023)

Felines

Adult
57

o O O o O N

140

Adult
110

o o ©

167

In Shelter

275

Up to 5 months
334

81

16

0
0
0
0
0

431

Up to 5 months
316
0
16
0
0
4
i0
;336

Up to 5 months
10

0

122

0

132

468

In Shelter
251

In Foster Care Total
271 546
Age Unknown Total
0 391

0 162
0 18

0 0

4] 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 571
Age Unknown Total
0 426
0 3

0 16

0 0

0 0

0 '48

0 0

0 493
Age Unknown Total
] 10

0 0

0 132
0 0

0 142
0 635
In Foster Care Total
232 483



Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lostin care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

: Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023)

Rabbits

Adult
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Adult
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Adult
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In Shelter

15

Up to 5 months
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10
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6
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7

Total
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Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lostin care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023)

Equines

Adult
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Adult
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In Shelter
0

Up to 5 months

© O © O o o o o ©

Up to 5 months

e O O O o o o o

Up to 5 months

© © O o o

In Shelter
0
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0
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Small Mammals

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023) 10 1 11
Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large 3
Relinquished by Owner 44
Transferred in from agency (in state) 3
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
Impound/Seizure 0
Other Intakes 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 50
Live OQutcomes Total
Adoption 35
Returned to owner 1
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0
' Transferred out to agency (international) 0
Returned to field 0
- Other live outcome 0
-SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 36
' Other Outcomes Total
'Died in care 1
Lost in care 0
Shelter euthanasia 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
:SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 1
rTOTAL OUTCOiVIES 37
In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023) 20 4 24



Farm Animals

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023) 0 0 0

Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes
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TOTAL LIVE INTAKE
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Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

o O O O O O © o

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

- Other Outcomes Total
-Died in care !
‘Lostin care
- Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
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TOTAL OUTCOMES

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023) 0 0 0



Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023)

Live intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lostin care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
'SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
'TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023)

In Shelter

4

In Shelter

5

In Foster Care

0

In Foster Care

0
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Total

s| NOOOOOONsl w o O O o O O w o
nd ~
g g

N © © O O o

Total



Reptiles + Amphibians

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023) 0 1 1
Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large 1
Relinquished by Owner o]
Transferred in from agency (in state) 0
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
Impound/Seizure 0
Other Intakes 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 1
Live Outcomes Total
Adoption 0
Returned to owner 0
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0
Transferred out to agency (international) 0
Returned to field 0
Other live outcome 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 0
Other Outcomes Total
Died in care 0
-Lost in care 0
' Shelter euthanasla 1
. Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
' SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 1
TOTAL OUTCOMES 1
In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023) 0 1 1



