Canines

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023)		144	12	156
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	127	48	0	175
Relinquished by Owner	107	46	0	153
Transferred in from agency (In state)	0	5	0	5
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	32	25	0	57
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	. 0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	266	124	0	390
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	176	54	0	230
Returned to owner	37	1	0	38
Transferred out to agency (in state)	25	1	0	26
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	238	56	0	294
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	0	0	0
Lost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	. 29	6	0	35
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	29	6	0	35
TOTAL OUTCOMES	267	62	0	329
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023)		184	33	217

Felines

		in Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023)		275	271	546
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	57	334	0	391
Relinquished by Owner	81	81	0	162
Transferred in from agency (in state)	2	16	0	18
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	140	431	0	571
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	110	316	0	426
Returned to owner	3	0	0	3
Transferred out to agency (in state)	0	16	0	16
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	44	:4	0	48
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	157	336	0	493
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	10	0	10
ost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	10	122	0	132
Owner Intended Euthanasia	.0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	10	132	0	142
TOTAL OUTCOMES	167	468	0	635
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023)		251	232	483

Rabbits

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023)		15	6	21
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	3	0	0	3
Relinquished by Owner	8	0	0	8
Transferred in from agency (in state)	2	0	0	2
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
mpound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	13	0	0	13
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	17	0	0	17
Returned to owner	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	17	0	0	17
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	0	0	0
ost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
TOTAL OUTCOMES	17	0	0	17
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023)		10	7	17

Equines

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023)		0	0	0
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	0	0	0	0
Relinquished by Owner	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	0	0	0	0
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	0	0	0	0
Returned to owner	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	0	0	: 0
ost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
TOTAL OUTCOMES	0	0	0 ::	0
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023)		0	0	0

Small Mammals

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023)	10	1	11
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			3
Relinquished by Owner			44
Transferred in from agency (in state)			3
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			50
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			35
Returned to owner			1
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			36
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			1
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			1
TOTAL OUTCOMES			37
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023)	20	4	24

Farm Animals

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023)	0	0	0
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			0
Relinquished by Owner			0
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			0
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			0
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			0
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			, 0
Lost in care			O
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
TOTAL OUTCOMES			0
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023)	0	0	0

Birds

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023)	4	0	4
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			0
Relinquished by Owner			3
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			3
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			2
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Fransferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			2
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			0
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
TOTAL OUTCOMES			2
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023)	5	0	5

Reptiles + Amphibians

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2023)	0	1	1
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			1
Relinquished by Owner			0
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			1
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			0
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			0
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			0
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			1
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			1
TOTAL OUTCOMES			1
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2023)	0	1	1